CCTV | Indoor Dome Camera
Indoor Dome Camera
The VDC-250/260 Day/Night camera is a
compact, stylish surveillance dome that
offers excellent resolution in variable lighting
conditions. The high performance 1/3‑inch
CCD camera is available with a 3.8 mm fixed

Ø
92
Ordering Information
VDC-250F04-10 Dome Camera,
3.8mm lens, PAL
VDC-250F04-10
VDC-250F04-20 Dome Camera,
3.8mm lens, NTSC
VDC-250F04-20
VDC-260V04-10 Dome Camera,
3.8-9.5 mm lens, PAL
VDC-260V04-10
VDC-260V04-20 Dome Camera,
3.8-9.5 mm lens, NTSC
VDC-260V04-20
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.